ERASMUS+ ACADEMIC COORDINATORS

	FACULTY OF HUMANITIES

	1
	dr hab. Sylwia Konarska-Zimnicka
	Faculty Coordinator 
	sylwia.konarska-zimnicka@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 73 21

	2
	dr Anna Szczepanek-Guz
	English Studies,
Applied Linguistics
	Institute of Linguistics 
and Literary Studies
	anna.szczepanek@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 68 13

	3
	dr Jan Hajduk
	German Studies
	
	jan.hajduk@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 71 30

	4
	dr hab. Joanna Senderska, prof. UJK
	Polish Studies
	
	joanna.senderska@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 71 18

	5
	dr Dominika 
Burdzy-Jeżewska
	History
	Institute of History
	dburdzy@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 73 15

	6
	dr hab. Olga Dąbrowska- Cendrowska, prof. UJK
	Journalism and Communication
	Department of Journalism and Communication
	olga.dabrowska-cendrowska@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 71 41

	FACULTY OF LAW AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

	7
	dr hab. Agnieszka Żywicka, prof. UJK
	Faculty Coordinator
	agnieszka.zywicka@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 65 51

	8
	dr Beata Rogowska
	Economics, Finance 
and Accounting
	Department of Economics and Finance
	beata.rogowska@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 65 72

	9
	dr Katarzyna Gruszko
	Political Sciences, International Relations
	Institute of International Relations and Public Policy
	katarzyna.gruszko@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 65 65

	10
	dr Maryana Prokop
	Scandinavian Studies
	
	maryana.prokop@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 65 08

	11
	dr Rafał Kołodziejczyk
	National Security
	Department of Security Studies
	rafal.kolodziejczyk@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 65 16

	12
	mgr Angelika Pienias
	Management, Logistics
	Department of Management
	angelika.pienias@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 66 32

	13
	mgr Patryk Zieliński

	Law, Criminology, Administration
	Institute of Law
	patryk.zielinski@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 65 29

	FACULTY OF NATURAL SCIENCES

	14
	dr hab. Rafał Kozłowski, prof. UJK
	Faculty Coordinator
	rafal.kozlowski@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 64 29

	15
	dr Ernest Skowron
	Biology
	Institute of Biology
	ernest.skowron@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 63 54

	16

	dr Magdalena Marcinkowska
	Biotechnology, Chemistry
	Institute of Chemistry
	magdalena.marcinkowska@
ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 70 12

	17
	mgr Łukasz Jabłoński
	Physics
	
Institute of Physics
	lukasz.jablonski@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 64 78

	18
	dr Tomasz Ruść
	ICTs / Computer Science
	
	tomasz.rusc@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 65 07

	
19
	dr Grzegorz Wałek
	Geography, Tourism, Environmental Science
	Institute of Geography 
and Environmental Sciences
	
grzegorz.walek@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 64 09

	20
	dr Magdalena Nowak
	Mathematics
	Department of Mathematics
	magdalena.nowak@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 62 80

	FACULTY OF EDUCATION AND PSYCHOLOGY

	21
	dr hab. Agnieszka Szplit, prof. UJK
	Faculty Coordinator
	agnieszka.szplit@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 67 78 

	22
	dr hab. Agnieszka Szplit, prof. UJK
	Education 
(specialization in teaching), Pre-School and Early School Education 
	Institute of Education
	agnieszka.szplit@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 67 78 

	23
	dr Zofia Okraj
	Education
	
	zofia.okraj@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 67 35

	24
	dr Daria Rębiś
	Psychology
	Department of Psychology
	daria.rebis@ujk.edu.pl
	

	25
	dr Jacek Szkurłat
	Social Work 
	
	jacek.szkurlat@ujk.edu.pl
	
tel. 41 349 67 36


	COLLEGIUM MEDICUM

	26
	dr Agnieszka Strzelecka
	Faculty Coordinator
	agnieszka.strzelecka@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 69 58

	27
	dr hab. Wioletta Adamus-Białek, prof. UJK
	Medicine
	Institute of Medical Sciences
	wioletta.adamus-bialek@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 69 78

	28
	dr Monika Michalak
	Cosmetology/Beauty Science
	


Institute of Health Sciences
	monika.michalak@ujk.edu.pl pl
	tel. 41 349 69 70

	29
	mgr Szymon Osowski
	Nutrition
	
	szymon.osowski@ujk.edu.pl
	

	30
	mgr Monika Olczyk
	Nursing 
	
	monika.olczyk@ujk.edu.pl
	

	31
	dr Sylwia Głowala
	Midwifery
	
	sylwia.glowala@ujk.edu.pl
	

	32
	dr Marta Kordyzon
	Emergency Services, 
Public Health
	
	marta.kordyzon@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 69 21

	33
	dr Renata Gałuszka
	Physiotherapy
	
	renata.galuszka@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 69 51

	34
	dr Agnieszka Przychodni 
	Physical Education
	
	agnieszka.przychodni@ujk.edu.pl
	

	FACULTY OF ARTS

	35
	dr Maciej Zdanowicz
	Faculty Coordinator
	maciej.zdanowicz@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 66 53

	36
	dr Maciej Zdanowicz
	Design, Visual Arts
	Institute of Visual Arts
	maciej.zdanowicz@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 41 349 66 53

	37
	dr Wojciech Lipiński
	Art Education in Music
	Department of Music
	wlipinski@ujk.edu.pl
	

	CAMPUS IN PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI

	38
	mgr Iwona Puścian
	Campus Coordinator
	ipuscian@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 602 298 129

	39
	mgr Iwona Puścian
	English Studies
	ipuscian@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 602 298 129

	40
	
	Economics, Finance and Accounting, Logistics, Management
	
	

	41
	dr hab. Paweł Olszewski
	Administration, History
	pawel.olszewski@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 44 732 74 00

	42
	mgr Kamila Jakubczak-Krawczyńska
	Security, Education
	kamila.jakubczak-krawczynska@ujk.edu.pl
	tel. 44 732 74 00

	CAMPUS IN SANDOMIERZ

	43
	dr Anna Bąk-Średnicka
	Campus Coordinator
	abak@ujk.edu.pl
	



